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2024 1A DSMY LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER - 2/4/2024
Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-23-033
Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course
Meet Program - Sunday Afternoon

. Heat 5of5 Finals Startsat01:11 PM
Event 1 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle 1
2:23.49 11-12MIAQ 2 o
2:26.19 11-12WIAQ 3
2:05.19 13-14MIAQ 4 Penne, Regan W11 RSC-IA 31474
2:13.19 13-14WIAQ 5 Barlean, Kyleigh W13 DMSF-IA 25678 ___
1:54.59 15&0MIAQ 6  Shue, Tyler M12 SEA-IA 25761
2:05.39 15&0WIAQ 7
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8 T
Heat 1of5 Finals Startsat01:00 PM 9 o
1 Wilson, Austin M14 DMSF-IA 2:0596 10 -
2 Thompson, TJ M14 DMSF-IA 2:0470 T
3 Howard, Sam M16 DSMY-IA 2:0015 _ Event 2 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
4  Sizemore, Emma W17 DSMY-IA 1:59.14 1:18.79 10&UMIA Q
5 Lamb, Sheldon M11 DSMY-IA 1:56.28 _ 1:19.99 10&UWIAQ
6  Adams, Lilly W17 COE-IA 1:56.68 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
7  Wandera, Athieno W16 DSMY-IA 1:5944 Heat 1of5 Finals Startsat01:15PM
8 Field, Jamisen M17 RSC-1A 2:0231 _ 1 Bakkie, Grayson M10 DSMY-IA 11671
9  Walsh, Jack M14 DSMY-IA 2:0548 _ 2 Campbell, Blake M10 DSMY-IA 1:1542
10 Houlihan, Patrick M14 COE-IA 2:07.73 3 Siebrecht, Ryder M10 CAST-IA 1:1342
Heat 2 of 5 Finals Startsat 01:03 PM 4 Gevock, Trinity W10 OTT-IA 1:1047
1 Hales, Alex M12 DSMY-IA 2:16.10 _ 5  Green, Reilly M10 SEA-IA 1:05.87
2 Woolums, Zoe W13 DSMY-IA 2:1498 6  Crowley, Quinn W10 DSMY-IA 1:07.58 _
3 Dunham, Keegan W15 DSMY-IA 2:1283 7  Cygankova, Polina W10 DSMY-IA 1:1220 _
4 Kuennen, Ben M14 DSMY-IA 2:11.44 8  Ocheltree, Kinnick W10 DSMY-IA 1:13.87 _
5 Vande Vegte, Rylan W15 SCH-MW 2:09.06 _ 9 Hornung, Harper W10 DSMY-IA 1:1659 _
6  Koenigsfeld, Chase M13 DMSF-IA 2:1026 10  Sisul, Jenner M9 SEA-IA 1:1695 _
7 Weiland, Owen M13 DMSF-IA 2:1272 Heat 2 of5 Finals Startsat01:16 PM
8  Buresh, Lillian W17 COE-IA 21472 1  Ortega, Evelyn W10 RSC-IA 1:2573 __
9  Ruppert, Millie W14 DMSF-1A 2:1543 _ 2 Textor, Whitney W8 DSMY-IA 1:23.87
10 Dvorak, Layla W16 BLAZ-1A 2:17.68 __ 3 Hiller, Cooper M10 RSC-IA 1:22.00 _
Heat 3 of 5 Finals Startsat 01:05 PM 4  DeYoung, Keegan M10 DSMY-IA 1:1952
1  Qualley, Parker M11 DSMY-IA 2:2463 ___ 5 Whitmore, Bryson M9 SEA-IA 1:1887 _
2 Cunningham, Titus M13 NSST-IA 2:22.87 6  Smith, Hayden W9 DMSF-IA 1:1945
3 Cunningham, Clara W16 NSST-IA 2:2141 _ 7  Johnston, Kamden M10 DSMY-IA 1:19.70 _
4  Beauchamp, Maddy W14 DSMY-IA 2:1858 _ 8  Viteri, Sebastian M10 RSC-IA 1:23.59
5 Locher, Henry M13 DSMY-IA 2:1833 9  Russell, Amelia W10 BLAZ-IA 1:25.05 _
6  Martin, Alex M14 DSMY-IA 2:1850 _ 10  Kokjohn, Colin M9 DMSF-IA 1:2832
7  Schwarte, Myah W15 CAST-IA 2:2022 Heat 3 of 5 Finals Starts at 01:18 PM
8 DeYoung, Addie W12 DSMY-IA 2:2150 1 Hutzell, Wyatt M8 DSMY-IA 1:3791
9  Sikora, Owen M12 RSC-IA 2:2424 2 Dwyer, Felix M10 BLAZ-1A 1:33.11
10  McGhee, Sully M12 DMSF-IA 2:2476 3 Van Niewaal, Oakley M9 DSMY-IA 1:29.58 _
Heat 4 of 5 Finals Startsat01:08 PM 4  Pedersen, Sam W9 CAST-IA 1:29.25
1 Krueger, Kaylee W13 BLAZ-IA 2:4897 _ 5 Sims, Mya W10 BLAZ-IA 1:2847 _
2 Moulton, Eden W13 DSMY-IA 2:41.23 6 Peer, Shawn W9 DSMY-IA 1:2897
3 Snider, Jackson M11 DSMY-IA 2:3886 _ 7  Schwarte, Olivia W8 CAST-IA 1:29.27
4 Thompson, Joslyn W14 BLAZ-1A 2:2898 8  Ocheltree, Hawk M9 DSMY-IA 1:30.76
5 Roberts, Kelyn W13 RSC-IA 2:25.60 _ 9 Janssen, Enoch M9 CAST-1A 1:3586 _
6  Schwarte, Kynlee W11 CAST-IA 2:25.79 10  Flynn, Patrick M10 LIFE-IA 1:39.02
7  Knight, Elizabeth W12 DSMY-IA 2:3045
8 Kelderman, Charlotte W12 DSMY-IA 2:39.35
9  Six, Tristan M11 RSC-IA 2:4553
10 Iwig, Jackson M13 BLAZ-IA 2:5543




Wellmark YMCA

Heat 4 Finals (#2 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

1 Thomas, Olivia W10 RSC-1A 2:10.54
2 Sledge, Everette W8 DSMY-IA 1:52.99
3 Kliewer, Krue M7 DSMY-IA 1:50.50
4 Bylander, Finn M9 DSMY-IA 1:42.65
5 Harvey, Lillybeth W8 DSMY-IA 1:40.75
6  Hornung, Addy W7 DSMY-IA 1:41.37
7  Ratcliff, Blake M9 LIFE-IA 1:42.69
8 Hulen, Evie W9 RSC-IA 1:51.41
9  Pogge-Weaver, Jane W10 BLAZ-IA 1:56.61
10 Moore, Sasa W8 LIFE-IA 2:37.58
Heat 5of5 Finals Startsat01:23 PM
1
2
3 Kelderman, Kiki W8 DSMY-IA NT
4 Bolle, Josiah M9 ASA-MV NT
5 Baker, Leland M10 ASA-MV NT
6  Boeckmann, Paisley W9 BLAZ-IA NT
7  Snider, Jonathan M8 DSMY-IA NT
8
9
10
Event 3 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
1:05.69 11-12WIAQ
1:05.89 11-12MIAQ
56.29 13-14MIAQ
1:00.49 13-14WIAQ
51.79 15&0MIAQ
57.19 15&0WIAQ
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f11 Finals Starts at01:25PM
1 Disterhoft, Uriah M17 NSST-IA 56.33
2 Hales, Ethan M14 DSMY-IA 55.98
3 Barton, Harper W16 UN-IA 54.78
4  Howard, Sam M16 DSMY-IA 52.95
5 Plasier, Lex M15 DSMY-IA 49.47
6  Van Zee, Will M15 DSMY-IA 52.63
7  Thomas, Ty M17 CAST-1A 53.31
8  Smith, Jake M13 DSMY-IA 55.56
9  Cunningham, Corban M14 NSST-IA 56.11
10 Torrence, Kaylen W16 DSMY-IA 56.50
Heat 2 of11 Finals Starts at01:26 PM
1 Kell, Norah W14 DSMY-IA 59.39
2 Gatzionis, Gregory M14 DSMY-IA 58.71
3 Gevock, Piper W12 OTT-IA 58.36
4 Drendel, Will M14 DMSF-IA 57.04
5 Otis, Kasen M14 DMSF-IA 56.53
6  Harris, Gage M14 DSMY-IA 56.85
7  Burns, Finlee W14 DSMY-IA 57.45
8 Cline, Haven W15 DSMY-IA 58.43
9 Johnson, Evan M13 DSMY-IA 58.78
10 Kent, Natalie W18 DSMY-IA 59.48
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Heat 3 0of 11 Finals Startsat01:27 PM
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Fenton, Aspen
DeMuth, Betty
Brown, Ella
Martin, Alex
Signani, Nicholas
Schwarte, Annah
Piersall, Mattie
Kettles, Tate
Davis, Ava

Powell, Izzy

Wi1
w13
w17
M14
M12
Wwie
W17
M13
W15
W14

DSMY-IA
SEA-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
CAST-IA
COE-1A
DSMY-IA
DMSF-1A
DMSF-1A

Heat 4 of 11 Finals Starts at 01:28 PM
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Sytsma, Dawson
Christopherson, Natalie
Brugman, Abigail
Briggs, Cooper
DeMuth, Caroline
Elmore, Addison
Ortega, [jah

Boender, Sully

Fertig, Jodi

Ruppert, Millie

M13
W14
w13
M14
w13
w13
M14
M13
W14
W14

SEA-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
NSST-IA
SEA-IA
UN-IA
RSC-IA
SEA-IA
RSC-1A
DMSF-1A

50f11 Finals Startsat01:30 PM

LaGier, Andy

Pellett, Colton
Hodges, Isabel
Riggs-Larson, Neena
Straw, Kaedyn
Siebrecht, Ellie
Smith, Carlee
Staiert, Easton
Shook, Rosemary
Damge, Evelyn

M14
M12
W15
W14
w13
w13
wi18
M11
W16
W15

BLAZ-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
CAST-IA
ASA-MV
DMSF-1A
ASA-MV
NSST-IA

Heat 6 of 11 Finals Starts at01:31 PM
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Anderson, Davan
Smith, Harry
Devlic, Ben
Bruere, Bricia
Ocheltree, Hayden
Roberts, Kelyn
Nedder, Julia
Blackford, Mia
Kimmel, Teaghyn
Ludwig, Mia

W13
M11
M13
W11
W14
W13
W14
W16
W14
w11

NSST-1IA
DMSF-1A
NSST-1A
DMSF-1A
DSMY-IA
RSC-1A
SEA-IA
RSC-IA
RSC-IA
DSMY-IA

Heat 7 of 11 Finals Starts at 01:33 PM
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Stroope, Kennedy
Cariglino, Siena
Faughn, Abby
Miller, Bennett
Pekarek, Anna
Grandgenett, Lucah
Morales, Karla
Anderson, Avery
Johnson, Bailey
McCammon, Jake

w13
w12
W15
M12
W11
M13
W13
W13
w13
M12

DSMY-IA
NSST-IA
COE-1A
DMSF-1A
RSC-1A
CAST-1IA
BLAZ-IA
DSMY-IA
RSC-1A
BLAZ-IA

1:01.26
1:01.02
1:00.85
1:00.37

59.57
1:00.03
1:00.44
1:00.97
1:01.07
1:01.41

1:03.82
1:03.18
1:02.72
1:02.34
1:01.54
1:02.26
1:02.41
1:02.95
1:03.78
1:04.22

1:05.50
1:05.40
1:04.78
1:04.67
1:04.31
1:04.64
1:04.74
1:05.01
1:05.42
1:06.03

1:08.11
1:07.39
1:07.06
1:06.95
1:06.37
1:06.58
1:06.98
1:07.10
1:07.51
1:08.28

1:11.36
1:10.58
1:10.21
1:09.28
1:08.73
1:08.96
1:09.82
1:10.55
1:11.12
1:11.48
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Heat 8 Finals (#3 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

1 Penning, Alex M11 BLAZ-IA
2 Kolsrud, Max M15 RSC-IA
3 Blades, Brendan M14 LIFE-IA
4 Leder, Maeve W11 DMSF-IA
5 Christopherson, Gabe M12 DSMY-IA
6  Stokka, Elijah M11 RSC-IA
7  James, Roxas M13 DMSF-IA
8 Iwig, Ryan M13 BLAZ-1A
9 Powell, Morgynne W13 DMSF-1A
10 Wagner, Kai M11 DSMY-IA
Heat 9 of 11 Finals Starts at 01:36 PM
1 Harvey, Isaac M11 DSMY-IA
2 Edwards, Sloan W13 BLAZ-IA
3 Mumm, Lyla W11 BLAZ-IA
4 Rowland, Avery W12 DSMY-IA
5 Hoffman, Amelia W12 RSC-IA
6  Faux, Zach M11 IASC-IA
7  Krueger, Kaylee W13 BLAZ-IA
8 Green, Raegan W13 RSC-IA
9  Kush, Alex M12 DSMY-IA
10 Brugman, Cece W11 DSMY-IA
Heat 10 of 11 Finals Starts at 01:37 PM
1 Brouchous, Emmitt M11 CAST-IA
2 Freiburger, Valentina W12 RSC-IA
3 Richards, Clarissa W11 CAST-IA
4 DeVries, Blake M13 RSC-IA
5 Barlean, Kyleigh W13 DMSF-IA
6  Yanecek, Jaden M12 IASC-IA
7  Winder, Jack M11 DMSF-IA
8 Brown, Zoe W11 LIFE-IA
9 Lamos, Logan M11 COE-IA
10  Carrington, Kayla W13 DMSF-IA
Heat 11o0f11 Finals Startsat01:39 PM
1 Govindan, Sudharsan M12 DSMY-IA
2 Burt, Bailey W12 RSC-IA
3 Hollebrands, Abby W12 SEA-IA
4 Canales-Burr, Gian M12 DSMY-IA
5 Onnen, Oliver M12 RSC-IA
6 Simon, Caelan M13 BLAZ-IA
7  Fouch, Haley W11 CAST-IA
8  Sheridan, Lily W11 CAST-IA
9 Pontius, Kathryn W12 DSMY-IA
10

1:14.43
1:14.23
1:13.83
1:13.54
1:11.60
1:11.66
1:13.80
1:14.23
1:14.31
1:14.53

1:17.84
1:16.21
1:15.44
1:15.38
1:14.55
1:15.13
1:15.42
1:15.68
1:17.22
1:20.54

1:28.69
1:26.07
1:24.91
1:23.22
1:20.73
1:21.39
1:23.27
1:24.92
1:28.66
1:28.78

1:54.74
1:46.93
1:41.09
1:33.33
1:29.21
1:32.84
1:38.25
1:41.38
1:48.21

Event 4 Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

35.39 10&UMIAQ
36.19 10&UWIAQ
29.69 11-12MIAQ
30.19 11-12WIAQ
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f12 Finals Startsat01:41 PM
1 Douglas, Annabel W12 DSMY-IA 30.38
2 Hutzell, Rowen W11 DSMY-IA 30.01
3 Filmer, Lauren W12 DSMY-IA 29.20
4 DeWall, Sami W12 DSMY-IA 28.92
5 Burns, Ashlyn W12 DSMY-IA 27.54
6  Hackley, Annisten W10 DSMY-IA 28.82
7 Hogan, Kendall W12 DSMY-IA 28.99
8 Sikora, Owen M12 RSC-IA 29.86
9 Knox, PJ W11 DSMY-IA 30.33
10  Sledge, Emmersyn W10 DSMY-IA 30.42
Heat 2 of12 Finals Starts at 01:42 PM
1  Smith, Harry M11 DMSF-IA 31.83
2  Woodward, Olivia W10 DSMY-IA 31.34
3 Lindemann, Josefina W12 DSMY-IA 31.25
4 Peterson, Grace W11 DMSF-IA 30.99
5 Knight, Elizabeth W12 DSMY-IA 30.83
6  Hergenreter, Luke M11 DSMY-IA 30.96
7  Gatzionis, Elena W12 DSMY-IA 31.12
8  Stokka, Elijah M11 RSC-IA 31.29
9 Hornung, Harper W10 DSMY-IA 31.73
10 Bormann, Lila W12 DMSF-IA 32.27
Heat 3 of 12 Finals Starts at 01:43 PM
1 Snider, Jackson M11 DSMY-IA 33.18
2 Hosic, Hanna W11 BLAZ-IA 32.98
3 Stalder, Tatym W11 CAST-IA 32.79
4 Larson, Rachel W10 DSMY-IA 32.73
5 Lee, Blythe W12 BLAZ-IA 32.31
6  Fox, Ryley W12 BLAZ-IA 32.61
7  West, Addison W10 DSMY-IA 32.77
8  Price, Jocelyn W11 BLAZ-IA 32.93
9  Sisul, Jolie W11 SEA-IA 33.06
10  White, Julianna W12 DSMY-IA 33.23
Heat 4 of 12 Finals Starts at 01:43 PM
1 Garrison, Jaden M11 RSC-IA 35.00
2 Zhang, Allen M11 DMSF-IA 34.87
3 Stroope, Charlotte W11 DSMY-IA 34.28
4 Chanthongthip, Hawk M12 RSC-1A 33.85
5 Kliewer, Kenna W11 DSMY-IA 33.53
6  Otis, Bennett M11 DMSF-IA 33.75
7  Villhauer, Holland W12 DSMY-IA 33.95
8 Straw, Landan M9 DSMY-IA 34.81
9  Shue, Tyler M12 SEA-IA 34.88
10  Albrecht, Brynlee W10 DSMY-IA 35.19
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Heat 5 Finals (#4 Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle) Heat 10 0of12 Finals Startsat01:49 PM
1 Hoppestad, Nolan M11 LIFE-IA 3670 _ 1  Connolly, James M7 DSMY-IA 5462 _
2 Rowland, Beckett W10 DSMY-IA 3648 _ 2 Daniel, Brinley W9 CAST-IA 5253
3 Lemon-Davis, Berkeley W12 DSMY-IA 3575 3  Hartbecke, Nora W8 BLAZ-IA 51.23 _
4 Parry, Spencer M11 BLAZ-IA 3558 _ 4 Smith, Hannah W10 CAST-IA 5036 _
5 Penning, Alex M11 BLAZ-IA 3520 5 Kliewer, Krue M7 DSMY-IA 4824
6  Connolly, Grace W10 DSMY-IA 3529 6 Ratcliff, Blake M9 LIFE-IA 4856 _
7  Sexton, James M10 DSMY-IA 3568 7  Moore, Sasa W8 LIFE-IA 5112
8  Flogel, Carter M12 DSMY-IA 36.17 8 Poen, Axl M8 CAST-IA 51.29
9  Flynn, Patrick M10 LIFE-IA 36.56 9  Viteri, Micaela W7 RSC-IA 5377
10  O'Brien, Justine W10 BLAZ-1A 3679 10  Fouch, Harper W8 CAST-1IA 5552
Heat 6 of 12 Finals Starts at 01:45 PM Heat 11o0f12 Finals Startsat01:50 PM
1 Sorensen-Ceesay, Malik M11 RSC-IA 3827 _ 1 Faux, Zach M11 IASC-IA NT _
2 Rossmanith, Zander M10 CAST-IA 3808 _ 2 Bandstra, River M7 SEA-IA 1:1253
3 DeYoung, Taelyn W9 DSMY-IA 3779 3 Price, Makenzie W7 BLAZ-IA 1:0285 _
4 Richards, Clarissa W11 CAST-IA 3746 4 Cunningham, Jailyn W10 RSC-IA 5986 _
5 Signani, Katherine W10 DSMY-IA 3691 _ 5  McFall, Rex M10 BLAZ-IA 56.75 _
6 Boone, Lola W10 DMSF-IA 3697 6  Whitmore, Barryk M7 SEA-IA 5817
7  Bry, Emma W9 MCSC-IA 3778 7  Carter, Haley W7 CAST-IA 1:.0136
8 Larson, Luke M9 CAST-IA 3798 _ 8 Hoppestad, Nicholas M9 LIFE-IA 1:12.16
9  Garrison, Jonah M8 RSC-IA 3825 9  Berkus, Sawyer M12 ASA-MV NT _
10 Brouchous, Emmitt M11 CAST-IA 3872 10 -
Heat 7 of 12 Finals Starts at 01:46 PM Heat 12 of 12 Finals Startsat 01:52 PM
1 Thomas, Ethan M11 RSC-IA 39.78 1 _
2 Canales-Burr, Gian M12 DSMY-IA 3944 2 -
3 Deutmeyer, Jack M12 COE-IA 3922 3 -
4 Kokjohn, Colin M9 DMSF-IA 3881 _ 4 Simmons, Isla W7 RSC-1A NT _
5 Cramer, Alena W9 DSMY-IA 3873 5 Bassman, Izzie W9 DSMY-IA NT _
6  Drendel, Bel W12 DMSF-IA 3876 6  Talley, Serena W9 BLAZ-IA NT _
7  Schwarte, Olivia W8 CAST-1A 39.09 _ 7 _
8 Carter, Thomas M10 CAST-IA 3936 8 [
9 Peer, Shawn W9 DSMY-IA 3978 9 .
10 Groenenboom, Landan M9 SEA-IA 4030 _ 10 -
Heat 8 of 12 Finals Starts at 01:47 PM i
1 Dwyer, Felix M10 BLAZ-IA 299 Event 5 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
2 Ireland, Avery W10 DMSF-IA 4230 _ 3:00.19 11-12MIAQ
3 Shepherd, Mia W11 DSMY-IA ns2 3:06.59 11-12ZWIAQ
4 Cassler, Norah W10 RSC-IA 4165 2:40.89 13-14MIAQ
5  Lindemann, Valentina W10 DSMY-IA 4077 2:50.49 13-14WIAQ
6 Novelo, Raegan W8 SEA-IA 4098 2:30.19 15&0MIAQ
7 Baker, Leland M10 ASA-MV 470 2:46.19 15&0WIAQ
8 Penne, Regan W11 RSC-IA 4199 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
9  Sheridan, Lily W11 CAST-IA 4275 Heat 1of3 Finals Starts at 01:53 PM
10  Bylander, Finn M9 DSMY-IA 4304 1 Palmer, Ryker M14 RSC-IA 24833
Heat 9 of 12 Finals Starts at 01:48 PM 2 Kell, Norah W14 DSMY-IA 2:4586
1 Newton, Lydia W9 DSMY-IA 4795 3 Boone, Strummer M13 DMSF-IA 2:42.70
2 Johnson, Henry M10 BLAZ-IA 4550 4 Lumadue, Makenzie W15 DSMY-IA 2:35.58
3 Boeckmann, Paisley W9 BLAZ-IA 4500 _ 5 Peck, Anja W17 DSMY-IA 217.67
4 Chrisco, Kingston M9 DSMY-IA 4461 6 VanZee, Kate W17 DSMY-IA 22025
5 Janssen, Enoch M9 CAST-IA 4365 7  Oosterhuis, Evan M15 NSST-IA 2:40.06 _
6 Thomas, Liv W9 RSC-IA 4384 8 Oh, Louie M13 DSMY-IA 2:4382 _
7 Hinote, Grace W9 CAST-IA 4472 9  Molis, Ashley W15 DSMY-IA 2:4813 _
8  Koziol, Alex W9 BLAZ-IA 4522 10  Gevock, Piper W12 OTT-IA 2:48.57 _
9  Fouch, Haley W11 CAST-IA 4556 _
10  Bellcock, Breckyn W7 CAST-IA 4812
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Heat 2 Finals (#5 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke) Heat 3 of 3 Finals Startsat02:07 PM
1 Fay, Ginger W11 DSMY-IA 3:0353 _ 1 _
2 Sexton, Claire W14 DSMY-IA 2:56.52 2 _
3 Pekarek, Lila W13 RSC-IA 2:5398 3 .
4 Woolums, Brynnly W15 DSMY-IA 2:51.57 4  Hartbecke, Nora W8 BLAZ-IA NT _
5 Fenton, Aspen W11 DSMY-IA 2:4884 _ 5 Fleming, Braylee W9 RSC-1A 3:15.62
6  Cunningham, Clara W16 NSST-IA 2:51.09 _ 6  Crabbs, Brantley M10 RSC-IA NT _
7  Betts, Mallory W14 DMSF-1A 2:51.69 7 o
8 Evans, Ella W13 DSMY-IA 2:5483 _ 8 -
9  Weinheimer, Haylie W14 NSST-1A 2:57.73 9 -
10  Burns, Ashlyn W12 DSMY-IA 3:0847 10 -
Heat 3 of 3 Finals Startsat01:59 PM .
1 McCloud, Reid W12 SEA-IA NT Event 7 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke
2 Wilson, Shea W14 COE-IA NT 1:24.49 11-12MIAQ
3 Newton, Merryn W12 DSMY-IA 32475 1:27.19 11-12WIAQ
4 Davis, Chloe W12 BLAZ-IA 31433 1:14.09 13-14MIAQ
5 Hajduch, Emma W12 DSMY-IA 31008 _ 1:18.59 13-14WIAQ
6 McMahon, Griffin M12 DMSF-IA 31054 1:05.59 15&0MIAQ
7  Conn, Lillie W15 RSC-IA 32421 1:13.59 15&0WIAQ
8 Leidinger, Callie W11 COE-IA 32781 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
9  Frease, Tyson M13 IASC-IA NT Heat 1 of7 Finals Startsat02:11 PM
10 1 Fertig, Jordan W16 RSC-IA 1:17.81
T 2 Dunham, Keegan W15 DSMY-IA 1:1538 __
Event 6 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke 3 Vande Vegte, Rylan W15 SCH-MW 1:1420
1:41.69 10&UMIAQ 4 Oosterhuis, Evan M15 NSST-IA 1:1219
1:44.99 10&UWIAQ 5 Barton, Harper W16 UN-1A 1:0920 ___
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 6  Signani, Nicholas M12 DSMY-IA 1:10.68 _
Heat 1 of3 Finals Startsat02:03 PM 7  Cunningham, Corban M14 NSST-IA 1:1343
1 Woodward, Olivia W10 DSMY-IA 1:4319 8  Palmer, Ryker M14 RSC-IA 1:14.72
2 Whitmore, Bryson M9 SEA-IA 1:42.08 _ 9  Green, Easton M17 RSC-IA 1:17.71
3 Connolly, Grace W10 DSMY-IA 1:3935 10 Heffernan, Blake M14 DSMY-IA 1:1826 _
4 Sledge, Emmersyn W10 DSMY-IA 1:3549 _ Heat 2 of 7 Finals Startsat02:12 PM
5 Crowley, Quinn W10 DSMY-IA 1:2828 _ 1 Murray, Brynn W13 MCSC-IA 1:21.76
6  Cygankova, Polina W10 DSMY-IA 13211 2 Ortega, ljah M14 RSC-1A 1:20.65
7 Green, Reilly M10 SEA-IA 1:35.67 3 Cygankova, Lidia W12 DSMY-IA 1:20.64 _
8 Rowland, Beckett W10 DSMY-IA 1:40.09 ___ 4  Betts, Mallory W14 DMSF-IA 11933
9  Wendl], Olivia W10 DSMY-IA 14211 5 Kearney, Allie W13 DSMY-IA 1:18.68 _
10  Pham, Emmie W10 DSMY-IA 1:4384 _ 6  Locher, Henry M13 DSMY-IA 1:1889 _
Heat 2 of3 Finals Startsat 02:05 PM 7  Gatzionis, Gregory M14 DSMY-IA 1:2036 ___
1 Pedersen, Sam W9 CAST-IA 2:0642 8 Pekarek, Lila W13 RSC-IA 1:20.65 _
2 Cygankova, Alisa W7 DSMY-IA 1:59.24 9 Evans, Ella W13 DSMY-IA 1:2142
3 Ortega, Evelyn W10 RSC-IA 1:53.07 _ 10  Siebrecht, Ellie W13 CAST-IA 1:2199
4 Boone, Lola W10 DMSF-1A 14831 _ Heat 3 of 7 Finals Starts at 02:14 PM
5 Spaine, Tiegan M10 DSMY-IA 1:46.68 _ 1  Griffin, Andrew M13 DSMY-IA 1:2689
6  Martin, Ben M10 DSMY-IA 14678 _ 2 Damge, Evelyn W15 NSST-IA 1:2618 _
7  Hinote, Grace W9 CAST-IA 1:52.67 ____ 3 Elmore, Addison W13 UN-IA 1:25.23
8  Kokjohn, Colin M9 DMSF-IA 1:5535 _ 4 Fay, Ginger W11 DSMY-IA 1:2339 _
9 Koziol, Alex W9 BLAZ-1A 2:0433 __ 5 Sexton, Claire W14 DSMY-IA 1:23.00 _
10 _ 6 Villhauer, Charlie W14 DSMY-IA 1:23.10 _
7  DeMuth, Caroline W13 SEA-IA 1:23.80 _
8  Qualley, Parker M11 DSMY-IA 1:26.11
9  Textor, Hannah W11 DSMY-IA 1:26.81
10  Schwarte, Kynlee W11 CAST-IA 1:27.10
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Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-23-033
Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course
Meet Program - Sunday Afternoon

Heat 4 Finals (#7 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

1 Anderson, Avery W13 DSMY-IA
2 Roberts, Kelyn W13 RSC-IA
3 Iwig, Jackson M13 BLAZ-IA
4  Beauchamp, Maddy W14 DSMY-IA
5 Devlic, Ben M13 NSST-IA
6  Smith, Carlee W18 ASA-MV
7  McMahon, Griffin M12 DMSF-IA
8  Brugman, Abigail W13 DSMY-IA
9 Dayton, Emelia W16 RSC-IA
10  Kruger, Olivia W14 BLAZ-IA
Heat 5o0f7 Finals Startsat 02:17 PM
1 Price, Jocelyn W11 BLAZ-IA
2 Groenenboom, Kinzley W11 SEA-IA
3 Davis, Chloe W12 BLAZ-IA
4 Iwig, Ryan M13 BLAZ-IA
5 Sytsma, Dawson M13 SEA-IA
6  Peterson, Grace W11 DMSF-IA
7 Anderson, Davan W13 NSST-IA
8  White, Julianna W12 DSMY-IA
9 Henning, Joelle W12 LIFE-IA
10  Otis, Bennett M11 DMSF-1A
Heat 6 of 7 Finals Starts at 02:19 PM
1 Christopherson, Gabe M12 DSMY-IA
2 Bellcock, Brylie W13 CAST-IA
3 Mumm, Lyla W11 BLAZ-1A
4 Bellcock, Bristol W11 CAST-IA
5 Bean, Ember W11 RSC-IA
6  Krueger, Kaylee W13 BLAZ-IA
7  Chaney, Charleigh W14 CAST-IA
8  Winder, Jack M11 DMSF-IA
9  Chanthongthip, Hawk M12 RSC-IA
10  Sheridan, Lily W11 CAST-IA
Heat 7 of 7 Finals Starts at02:21 PM
1
2
3 Hosic, Hanna W11 BLAZ-IA
4 Hoppestad, Nolan M11 LIFE-IA
5  Freiburger, Valentina W12 RSC-IA
6 Drendel, Bel W12 DMSF-IA
7  Carrington, Kayla W13 DMSF-IA
8
9
10

1:30.17
1:29.40
1:29.17
1:28.61
1:27.26
1:27.69
1:28.93
1:29.37
1:30.00
1:30.72

1:35.50
1:33.61
1:32.29
1:32.02
1:31.17
1:31.56
1:32.07
1:32.79
1:34.12
1:35.72

1:51.60
1:47.15
1:42.55
1:41.01
1:39.83
1:40.39
1:41.82
1:46.89
1:47.60
1:53.47

NT
2:01.53
1:53.91
1:58.32
2:14.08

Event 8 Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

49.39 10&UMIAQ
50.39 10&UWIAQ
39.49 11-12MIAQ
39.99 11-12WIAQ
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals Starts at 02:24 PM
1 Bruere, Bricia W11 DMSF-IA 41.37
2 McCloud, Reid W12 SEA-IA 40.80
3 Hogan, Kendall W12 DSMY-IA 39.97
4 Hutzell, Rowen W11 DSMY-IA 37.64
5 Vaske, Elena W12 DSMY-IA 35.99
6  Filmer, Lauren W12 DSMY-IA 37.20
7  Kelderman, Charlotte W12 DSMY-IA 39.83
8 Gatzionis, Elena W12 DSMY-IA 40.17
9 Knox, PJ W11 DSMY-IA 41.11
10  Gevock, Trinity W10 OTT-IA 42.21
Heat 2 of 10 Finals Starts at 02:25 PM
1 Campbell, Blake M10 DSMY-IA 45.86
2 Yanecek, Jaden M12 IASC-IA 44.95
3 Faux, Zach M11 IASC-IA 44.59
4 Larson, Rachel W10 DSMY-IA 44.45
5 Sisul, Jolie W11 SEA-IA 43.18
6  Hergenreter, Luke M11 DSMY-IA 43.57
7  Stalder, Tatym W11 CAST-IA 44.51
8  Flogel, Carter M12 DSMY-IA 44.68
9  Wend], Olivia W10 DSMY-IA 45.85
10 McCammon, Jake M12 BLAZ-IA 46.57
Heat 3 of 10 Finals Starts at 02:26 PM
1 Hoffman, Amelia W12 RSC-IA 48.34
2 Sheridan, Lily W11 CAST-IA 48.05
3 Textor, Whitney W8 DSMY-IA 47.24
4 Sisul, Jenner M9 SEA-IA 46.88
5 Kliewer, Kenna W11 DSMY-IA 46.77
6  Butler, Matilda W11 DSMY-IA 46.85
7  Bellcock, Bristol W11 CAST-IA 46.99
8 Janssen, Sarah W11 CAST-IA 47.67
9 Spaine, Tiegan M10 DSMY-IA 48.28
10 Lee, Blythe W12 BLAZ-IA 48.75
Heat 4 of 10 Finals Starts at 02:27 PM
1 Thomas, Ethan M11 RSC-IA 51.08
2 Zhang, Allen M11 DMSF-IA 50.68
3 Penning, Alex M11 BLAZ-IA 50.45
4 Davis, Mia W11 DSMY-IA 49.51
5 Harmon, Josie W11 CAST-IA 48.78
6  Siebrecht, Ryder M10 CAST-IA 49.12
7  Hinote, Grace W9 CAST-IA 49.93
8  Garrison, Jaden M11 RSC-IA 50.47
9  O'Brien, Justine W10 BLAZ-IA 50.76
10 Bry, Emma W9 MCSC-1A 51.34
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Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-23-033
Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course
Meet Program - Sunday Afternoon

Heat 5 Finals (#8 Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

1 Kokjohn, Colin M9 DMSF-1A
2 Richards, Clarissa W11 CAST-IA
3 Novelo, Dominic M10 SEA-IA
4 Shepherd, Mia W11 DSMY-IA
5 Brown, Zoe W11 LIFE-IA
6  Driscoll, Bailey W10 MCSC-IA
7  Garrison, Jonah M8 RSC-IA
8  Bakkie, Grayson M10 DSMY-IA
9  Smith, Hayden W9 DMSF-IA
10  Ocheltree, Kinnick W10 DSMY-IA
Heat 6 of 10 Finals Starts at 02:29 PM
1 Hornung, Addy W7 DSMY-1A
2 Onnen, Oliver M12 RSC-IA
3 Newton, Lydia W9 DSMY-1A
4 Rossmanith, Zander M10 CAST-IA
5 Larson, Luke M9 CAST-IA
6  Cramer, Alena W9 DSMY-IA
7  Parry, Spencer M11 BLAZ-IA
8 Moore, Jim M10 BLAZ-IA
9 Johnson, Henry M10 BLAZ-IA
10  Novelo, Raegan W8 SEA-IA
Heat 7 of 10 Finals Starts at 02:30 PM
1 Cassler, Norah W10 RSC-IA
2 Burt, Bailey W12 RSC-IA
3 Reha, Kenley W10 DSMY-IA
4 Thomas, Liv W9 RSC-IA
5 Bowman, Amelia W10 BLAZ-IA
6  Harvey, Lillybeth W8 DSMY-IA
7  Baker, Leland M10 ASA-MV
8 Sorensen-Ceesay, Malik M11 RSC-IA
9  Ratcliff, Blake M9 LIFE-IA
10 Ireland, Avery W10 DMSF-IA
Heat 8 0of10 Finals Starts at 02:32 PM
1 McMahon, Griffin M12 DMSF-IA
2 Rohe, Kamry W10 CAST-IA
3 Price, Makenzie W7 BLAZ-IA
4 Daniel, Brinley W9 CAST-IA
5 Penne, Regan W11 RSC-IA
6 Moore, Sasa W8 LIFE-IA
7  Brouchous, Emmitt M11 CAST-IA
8 Pogge-Weaver, Jane W10 BLAZ-IA
9  Akhtar, Maryam W12 ASA-MV
10 Drendel, Bel W12 DMSF-IA
Heat 9 of 10 Finals Startsat 02:33 PM
1 McFall, Rex M10 BLAZ-IA
2 Price, Jocelyn W11 BLAZ-IA
3 Hoppestad, Nolan M11 LIFE-IA
4 Bean, Ember W11 RSC-IA
5 Davis, Chloe W12 BLAZ-IA
6  Deutmeyer, Jack M12 COE-IA
7  Peterson, Grace W11 DMSF-IA
8 Hosic, Hanna W11 BLAZ-IA
9  Smith, Hannah W10 CAST-IA
10 Talley, Serena W9 BLAZ-1A

53.14
53.04
52.66
51.75
51.50
51.69
52.12
52.96
53.07
53.16

59.02
56.22
55.46
54.70
54.53
54.69
55.30
55.54
56.32
59.32

1:03.48
1:02.15
1:00.95
1:00.26

59.58

59.99
1:00.39
1:01.28
1:03.02
1:06.27

NT
1:18.99
1:11.97
1:09.89
1:07.35
1:09.73
1:11.86
1:13.18

NT

NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Heat 10 of 10 Finals Startsat 02:34 PM
1 _
2 Whitmore, Barryk M7 SEA-IA NT _
3 Connolly, James M7 DSMY-IA NT _
4  Sledge, Everette W8 DSMY-IA NT _
5 Bolle, Josiah M9 ASA-MV NT _
6  Bassman, Izzie W9 DSMY-IA NT _
7  Kelderman, Kiki W8 DSMY-IA NT _
8  Bellcock, Breckyn W7 CAST-IA NT _
9 _
10 o
Event 9 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
2:39.69 11-12MIAQ
2:43.99 11-12WIAQ
2:22.39 13-14MIAQ
2:28.99 13-14WIAQ
2:09.59 15&0MIAQ
2:22.69 15&0WIAQ
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals Startsat02:36 PM
1 Houlihan, Olivia W17 COE-IA 2:24.88
2 Oosterhuis, Evan M15 NSST-IA 2:22.60 _
3 Lacey, Graham M15 DMSF-IA 21912
4 Wandera, Athieno W16 DSMY-IA 2:1538
5 Adams, Lilly W17 COE-IA 2:07.20
6  Lamb, Sheldon M11 DSMY-IA 2:11.26
7  Peck, Anja W17 DSMY-IA 2:15.74
8 Torrence, Kaylen W16 DSMY-IA 2:2115
9  Gevock, Piper W12 OTT-IA 2:2474
10  Woolums, Zoe W13 DSMY-IA 2:3042
Heat 2 of3 Finals Startsat02:39 PM
1 Christopherson, Natalie W14 DSMY-IA NT _
2 Cygankova, Lidia W12 DSMY-IA 2:4537
3 Otis, Bennett M11 DMSF-1A 2:4419
4 Buresh, Lillian W17 COE-IA 2:3556
5 Pellett, Colton M12 DSMY-IA 2:31.74
6  Straw, Kaedyn W13 DSMY-IA 2:3530 _
7  Qualley, Parker M11 DSMY-IA 2:41.00 _
8  Cunningham, Titus M13 NSST-IA 2:44.85
9  Ludwig, Mia W11 DSMY-IA 2:5146 _
10 o
Heat 3 of 3 Finals Starts at 02:42 PM
1 _
2 _
3 _
4 Fenton, Aspen W11 DSMY-IA NT _
5 Kruger, Olivia W14 BLAZ-IA NT _
6  Groenenboom, Kinzley W11 SEA-IA NT _
7 _
8 _
9 _
10
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Event 10 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke Event 11 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke
1:29.29 10&UMIAQ 1:14.79 11-12WIAQ
1:30.69 10&UWIAQ 1:15.69 11-12MIAQ
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1:05.19 13-14MIAQ
Heat 1of3 Finals Starts at 02:45 PM 1:08.49 13-14WIAQ
1 Bakkie, Grayson M10 DSMY-IA 1:3422 58.39 15&0MIAQ
2 Albrecht, Brynlee W10 DSMY-IA 1:29.24 1:03.99 15&0WIAQ
3 West, Addison W10 DSMY-IA 1:26.90 __ Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
4 Cygankova, Polina W10 DSMY-IA 1:19.05 _ Heat 1 of7 Finals Startsat02:53 PM
5 Martin, Ben M10 DSMY-IA 1:12.34 1 Koenigsfeld, Chase M13 DMSF-1A 1:0812
6  Hackley, Annisten W10 DSMY-IA 11238 2 Walsh, Jack M14 DSMY-IA 1:0605 __
7  Green, Reilly M10 SEA-IA 1:1925 3 Vande Vegte, Rylan W15 SCH-MW 1:04.61 __
8 Van Niewaal, Oakley M9 DSMY-IA 1:27.60 4 Weinheimer, Haylie W14 NSST-IA 1:.01.53 _
9 Johnston, Kamden M10 DSMY-IA 1:32.09 _ 5 Plasier, Lex M15 DSMY-IA 5777
10 Hiller, Cooper M10 RSC-IA 1:3423 6  Van Zee, Kate W17 DSMY-IA 5789 _
Heat 2 of 3 Finals Starts at 02:48 PM 7  Lacey, Graham M15 DMSF-1A 1:03.65 _
1 Hulen, Evie W9 RSC-IA 1:53.21 8  Oosterhuis, Evan M15 NSST-IA 1:0525 _
2 Carter, Thomas M10 CAST-IA 1:49.47 9 Kell, Norah W14 DSMY-IA 1:0630 _
3 Ocheltree, Hawk M9 DSMY-IA 1:39.19 10  Cunningham, Clara W16 NSST-IA 1:08.24 _
4 Sexton, James M10 DSMY-IA 1:37.58 Heat 2 of 7 Finals Starts at 02:54 PM
5 Groenenboom, Landan M9 SEA-IA 1:3432 1 Martin, Alex M14 DSMY-IA 1:1045 _
6  Peer, Shawn W9 DSMY-IA 1:3543 _ 2 Villhauer, Charlie W14 DSMY-IA 1:0997
7  Reha, Kenley W10 DSMY-IA 1:37.63 3 Harris, Gage M14 DSMY-IA 1:0943 _
8 Straw, Landan M9 DSMY-IA 1:4884 _ 4  Briggs, Cooper M14 NSST-IA 10898 _
9 Bylander, Finn M9 DSMY-IA 1:5091 _ 5 Kettles, Tate M13 DSMY-IA 1:.0849
10  Flynn, Patrick M10 LIFE-IA 1:53.28 6 Hales, Ethan M14 DSMY-IA 1:0865
Heat 3 of3 Finals Starts at 02:50 PM 7  Molis, Ashley W15 DSMY-IA 1:09.18 _
1 - 8  Brugman, Abigail W13 DSMY-IA 1:09.79
2 _ 9  Kearney, Allie W13 DSMY-IA 1:1025
3 Harvey, Lillybeth W8 DSMY-IA NT _ 10 Burns, Finlee W14 DSMY-IA 1:10.50 _
4  Crabbs, Brantley M10 RSC-IA 2:07.38 Heat 3 of 7 Finals Starts at02:56 PM
5 Thomas, Olivia W10 RSC-1A 2:03.68 _ 1 Davis, Ava W15 DMSF-IA 11284 _
6 Fleming, Braylee W9 RSC-IA 2:0434 _ 2 DeMuth, Betty W13 SEA-IA 1:1153
7  Cunningham, Jailyn W10 RSC-IA 2:11.64 3 Green, Easton M17 RSC-1A L1112
8 _ 4 Oh, Louie M13 DSMY-IA 1:11.02
9 _ 5  Fenton, Aspen W11 DSMY-IA 1:1053
10 _ 6 Boender, Sully M13 SEA-IA 1:1095
7  DeMuth, Caroline W13 SEA-IA 1:11.06
8  Schwarte, Annah W16 CAST-IA 11122
9  Elmore, Addison W13 UN-IA 1:11.71
10 Disterhoft, Uriah M17 NSST-IA 1:1289 _
Heat 4 of 7 Finals Starts at 02:58 PM
1 Devlic, Ben M13 NSST-IA 1:16.12
2 Kent, Natalie W18 DSMY-IA 1:1580 __
3 Kimmel, Teaghyn W14 RSC-IA 1:1538 _
4 LaGier, Andy M14 BLAZ-IA 1:14.48
5 Hales, Alex M12 DSMY-IA 1:13.04
6  Riggs-Larson, Neena W14 DSMY-IA 1:13.63
7  Ortega, ljah M14 RSC-1A 1:14.56
8 DeWall, Sami W12 DSMY-IA 1:1556
9 Kuennen, Ben M14 DSMY-IA 1:1582
10  Johnson, Bailey W13 RSC-IA 11612
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Heat 5 Finals (#11 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

1 Powell, Morgynne W13 DMSF-IA 1:22.60
2 Cariglino, Siena W12 NSST-IA 1:20.76
3 Sytsma, Dawson M13 SEA-IA 1:20.52
4 Smith, Carlee W18 ASA-MV 1:18.01
5 Hodges, Isabel W15 DSMY-IA 1:16.42
6  Gatzionis, Gregory M14 DSMY-IA 1:16.54
7  McGhee, Sully M12 DMSF-IA 1:19.68
8 Lee, Blythe W12 BLAZ-1A 1:20.54
9 Kolsrud, Max M15 RSC-IA 1:22.18
10  Klocke, Coehen M12 CAST-IA 1:23.25
Heat 6 of 7 Finals Startsat03:01 PM
1  Winder, Jack M11 DMSF-IA 1:31.45
2 Stroope, Kennedy W13 DSMY-IA 1:30.41
3 Chaney, Charleigh W14 CAST-IA 1:27.74
4 Moulton, Eden W13 DSMY-IA 1:25.40
5 Iwig, Jackson M13 BLAZ-IA 1:24.59
6  Wagner, Kai M11 DSMY-IA 1:25.38
7  Blackford, Mia W16 RSC-IA 1:25.58
8  Six, Tristan M11 RSC-IA 1:30.00
9 James, Roxas M13 DMSF-IA 1:31.01
10 Iwig, Ryan M13 BLAZ-IA 1:34.15
Heat 7 of 7 Finals Starts at03:03 PM
1 Edwards, Sloan W13 BLAZ-IA NT
2 Freiburger, Valentina W12 RSC-IA 1:45.64
3 Pontius, Kathryn W12 DSMY-IA 1:44.46
4 DeVries, Blake M13 RSC-IA 1:39.25
5 Barlean, Kyleigh W13 DMSF-IA 1:34.46
6 Blades, Brendan M14 LIFE-IA 1:36.49
7  Saner, Ava W13 NSST-IA 1:44.22
8 Simon, Caelan M13 BLAZ-IA 1:45.21
9 Lemon-Davis, Berkeley W12 DSMY-IA 1:47.84
10
Event 12 Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
43.19 10&UWIAQ
43.59 10&UMIAQ
34.79 11-12WIAQ
3499 11-12MIAQ
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f11 Finals Starts at03:06 PM
1 Fay, Ginger W11 DSMY-IA 37.39
2 Newton, Merryn W12 DSMY-IA 37.09
3 Miller, Bennett M12 DMSF-IA 35.81
4 Textor, Hannah W11 DSMY-IA 34.71
5 Tysdahl, Tate M12 MCSC-IA 31.52
6  Sledge, Emmersyn W10 DSMY-IA 3297
7  Hajduch, Emma W12 DSMY-IA 35.32
8 Knox, PJ W11 DSMY-IA 35.86
9  West, Addison W10 DSMY-IA 37.09
10 Bruere, Bricia W11 DMSF-IA 37.39

Heat 2 of11 Finals Startsat03:07 PM

1
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Zhang, Allen
Locher, Alden
McCammon, Jake
Villhauer, Holland
Klocke, Coehen
Davis, Mia
Gevock, Trinity
Wagner, Kai
Novelo, Dominic

Brugman, Cece

M11
M11
M12
w12
M12
wi1
W10
M11
M10
W11

DMSF-1A
DSMY-IA
BLAZ-IA
DSMY-IA
CAST-IA
DSMY-IA
OTT-IA
DSMY-IA
SEA-IA
DSMY-IA

Heat 3 of 11 Finals Starts at 03:08 PM

1
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Leder, Maeve
Pham, Emmie
Kush, Alex
Bormann, Lila
Fisher, Corinne
Stalder, Tatym
Gatzionis, Elena
Stroope, Charlotte
Johnston, Kamden

Peer, Shawn

W11
W10
M12
w12
Wil
w11
w12
wi1
M10

w9

DMSF-1A
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
DMSF-1A
MCSC-IA
CAST-IA

DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA

Heat 4 of 11 Finals Starts at 03:09 PM

1
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Parry, Spencer
Janssen, Sarah
Sisul, Jenner
Harvey, Isaac
Signani, Katherine
Sisul, Jolie
Kliewer, Kenna
Penning, Alex
Whitmore, Bryson

Bean, Ember

M11
W11

M9
M11
W10
Wi1
Wil
M11

M9
wi1

BLAZ-IA
CAST-1IA
SEA-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
SEA-IA
DSMY-IA
BLAZ-IA
SEA-IA
RSC-IA

50f11 Finals Startsat 03:10 PM

Chrisco, Kingston
Ocheltree, Hawk
Bowman, Amelia
Lamos, Logan
Siebrecht, Ryder
Boone, Lola
Sexton, James
Moore, Samuel
Harmon, Josie
Sims, Mya

M9

M9
W10
M11
M10
W10
M10
M12
Wil
W10

DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
BLAZ-IA
COE-1A
CAST-IA
DMSF-1A
DSMY-IA
BLAZ-IA
CAST-IA
BLAZ-IA

Heat 6 of 11 Finals Starts at03:12 PM

1

O© 0 N O U1 » W N

[uny
(=}

Garrison, Jonah
Russell, Amelia
Flogel, Carter

Cramer, Alena

Reha, Kenley

Hutzell, Wyatt
Drendel, Bel
Lindemann, Valentina
Novelo, Raegan
Shepherd, Mia

M8
w10
M12
w9
W10
M8
W12
W10
w8
Wi1

RSC-IA

BLAZ-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
DMSF-1A
DSMY-IA
SEA-IA

DSMY-IA

Page 9

39.10
3891
38.38
38.11
37.39
37.71
38.32
38.88
39.00
39.29

41.55
40.73
40.50
39.74
39.64
39.67
39.89
40.65
41.22
41.70

43.26
43.24
42.39
42.13
41.75
41.86
42.22
42.60
43.25
43.27

44.65
44.58
44.20
44.06
43.30
43.95
44.13
44.26
44.63
44.70

47.73
46.99
46.64
45.26
44.80
44.98
46.55
46.81
47.70
4791
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Heat 7 Finals (#12 Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke) .
Event 13 Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

1 Spaine, Tiegan M10 DSMY-IA 48.93
2 Carter, Thomas M10 CAST-IA 48.59 2:40.79 11-12MIAQ
3 Hoppestad, Nolan M11 LIFE-IA 48.25 2:47.19 11-12WIAQ
4 Brouchous, Emmitt M11 CAST-IA 48.12 2:26.89 13-14MIAQ
5  Flynn, Patrick M10 LIFE-IA 48.06 2:36.89 13-14WIAQ
6  Viteri, Sebastian M10 RSC-IA 48.10 2:15.09 15&0MIAQ
7  Wendl, Olivia W10 DSMY-IA 4821 2:27.59 15&0WIAQ
8 Cygankova, Alisa W7 DSMY-IA 48.26 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
9  Thomas, Ethan M11 RSC-IA 48.81 Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat03:21 PM
10 Cassler, Norah W10 RSC-IA 50.56 1 McCloud, Reid W12 SEA-IA 2:47.90
Heat 8of11 Finals Starts at 03:14 PM 2 Ocheltree, Hayden W14 DSMY-IA 2:37.06 ___
1 Koziol, Alex W9 BLAZ-IA 54.41 3 Houlihan, Patrick M14 COE-IA 2:33.82
2 Kelderman, Kiki W8 DSMY-IA 53.81 4 Howard, Sam M16 DSMY-IA 23024
3 Onnen, Oliver M12 RSC-1A 53.07 5 Baker, Emery W14 DSMY-IA 21923
4 Hornung, Addy W7 DSMY-IA 52.27 6  Woolums, Brynnly W15 DSMY-IA 2:24.05
5 Ireland, Avery W10 DMSF-IA 51.78 7 Gevock, Piper Wi2 OTT-IA 23219
6 By]ander Finn M9 DSMY-IA 52.06 8 Signani, Nicholas M12 DSMY-IA 2:35.62
7 Moore, Sasa W8 LIFE-IA 52.53 9  Staiert, Easton M11 DMSF-IA 2:44.98
8  Snider, Jonathan M8 DSMY-IA 53.65 10 Tysdahl, Tate M12 MCSC-IA NT
3 54.21 .
9 Fouch, Haley WIL CAST-IA — Event 14 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly
10 Janssen, Enoch M9 CAST-IA 54.62
- 1:37.09 10&UMIA Q
He:lit ‘; of}Tl Fm:ls Starts at 03.1:)6 (l::: N ooss 1:39.09 10&UWIA Q
ith, H w T-1 :00. .
o anna Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
2 Poen, Axl M8 CAST-1A 57.54 -
. Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat03:24 PM
3 Whitmore, Barryk M7 SEA-IA 56.31 1
4 Hollebrands, Abby W12 SEA-IA 54.76 5 —
5 Johnson, Henry M10 BLAZ-IA 54.65 . —
) 3 Crowley, Quinn W10 DSMY-IA NT
6  Burt, Bailey W12 RSC-IA 54.73
. 4 Connolly, Grace W10 DSMY-IA 1:38.05
7  Dwyer, Felix M10 BLAZ-IA 55.62 o
5 Ocheltree, Kinnick W10 DSMY-IA 1:28.13
8 Connolly, James M7 DSMY-IA 57.23 —
T 6  Hornung, Harper W10 DSMY-IA 1:28.14
9  Viteri, Micaela W7 RSC-1A 59.97 ) ) i
. 7  Signani, Katherine W10 DSMY-IA 1:51.59
10 Kliewer, Krue M7 DSMY-IA 1:01.43
: 8 Campbell, Blake M10 DSMY-IA NT
Heat 10 of 11 Finals Starts at03:17 PM 9
1 Berkus, Sawyer M12 ASA-MV NT 10 I
2 Hoppestad, Nicholas M9 LIFE-IA 1:26.00 -
3 Daniel, Brinley W9 CAST-IA 10553 Event 15 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly
4 Rohe, Kamry W10 CAST-IA 1:04.69 1:16.09 11-12M1A Q
5 Ratcliff, Blake M9 LIFE-IA 1:01.66 1:17.59 11-12WIAQ
6  Govindan, Sudharsan M12 DSMY-IA 1:01.86 1:04.89 13-14MIA Q
7  Thomas, Olivia W10 RSC-IA 1:04.70 1:08.19 13-14WIAQ
8 Carter, Haley W7 CAST-IA 1:10.97 57.89 15&0MIA Q
9 Cariglino, Siena W12 NSST-IA NT 1:03.99 15&0WIA Q
10 Winder, Jack M1l DMSF-IA NT Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 11o0f11 Finals Startsat03:19 PM Heat 1of5 Finals Starts at03:26 PM
1 — 1 Brown,Ella W17 DSMY-IA 1:05.58
Z  Bandstra, River M7 SEA-IA NT 2 Drendel, Will M14 DMSF-IA 1:04.98
3 Shepherd, Joe M8 DSMY-IA NT 3 Smith, Jake M13 DSMY-IA 1:02.19
4  Bassman, Izzie W9 DSMY-IA NT __ 4 VanZee, Will M15 DSMY-IA 58.99
5 Moore, Jim M10 BLAZ-A NT 5  Plasier, Lex M15 DSMY-IA 57.06
6  McFall, Rex M10 BLAZ-1A NT _ 6 Thomas, Ty M17 CAST-IA 5771
7 Talley, Serena W9 BLAZ-IA NT 7 Harris, Gage M14 DSMY-IA 1:00.06
8  Hartbecke, Nora W8 BLAZ-IA NT 8  Wandera, Athieno W16 DSMY-IA 1:04.08
9 Simmons, Isla W7 RSC-IA NT 9 Cunningham, Corban M14 NSST-IA 1:05.26
10 — 10  Lumadue, Makenzie W15 DSMY-IA 1:05.97
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2024 1A DSMY LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER - 2/4/2024
Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-23-033
Wellmark YMCA * Des Moines, IA * 25 Yard Course
Meet Program - Sunday Afternoon

Heat 2 Finals (#15 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

1 Green, Easton M17 RSC-IA
2 DeWall, Sami W12 DSMY-IA
3 Christopherson, Natalie W14 DSMY-IA
4  Thompson, T] M14 DMSF-IA
5 Vande Vegte, Rylan W15 SCH-MW
6  Locher, Henry M13 DSMY-IA
7  Hogan, Kendall W12 DSMY-IA
8 Davis, Ava W15 DMSF-IA
9  Schwarte, Myah W15 CAST-IA
10  Betts, Mallory W14 DMSF-IA
Heat 3 of 5 Finals Starts at 03:28 PM
1 Pellett, Colton M12 DSMY-IA
2 Brugman, Abigail W13 DSMY-IA
3 Damge, Evelyn W15 NSST-IA
4 Nedder, Julia W14 SEA-IA
5 Dayton, Emelia W16 RSC-IA
6  Heffernan, Blake M14 DSMY-IA
7  Schwarte, Annah W16 CAST-IA
8 Ludwig, Mia W11 DSMY-IA
9  Koenigsfeld, Chase M13 DMSF-IA
10 Lindemann, Josefina W12 DSMY-IA
Heat 4 of 5 Finals Starts at 03:30 PM
1 Anderson, Davan W13 NSST-IA
2 Villhauer, Holland W12 DSMY-IA
3 Filmer, Lauren W12 DSMY-IA
4 McMabhon, Griffin M12 DMSF-IA
5 Kimmel, Teaghyn W14 RSC-1A
6  Grandgenett, Lucah M13 CAST-IA
7  Green, Raegan W13 RSC-IA
8 Johnson, Bailey W13 RSC-IA
9  Moulton, Eden W13 DSMY-IA
10 Miller, Bennett M12 DMSF-IA
Heat 5of5 Finals Startsat 03:32 PM
1
2
3
4 Ocheltree, Hayden W14 DSMY-IA
5 Sorensen-Ceesay, Malik M11 RSC-IA
6  Blackford, Mia W16 RSC-IA
7  Frease, Tyson M13 IASC-IA
8
9
10

1:12.69
1:10.70
1:10.34
1:08.48
1:07.17
1:07.44
1:10.05
1:10.47
1:11.77
1:12.77

1:19.88
1:17.61
1:15.39
1:14.64
1:13.81
1:14.46
1:14.92
1:17.24
1:17.94
1:19.95

1:31.44
1:28.21
1:25.13
1:24.36
1:20.07
1:23.24
1:24.57
1:25.84
1:29.55
1:46.29

NT
2:22.11
NT
NT

Event 16 Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

43.09 10&UMIAQ
44.59 10&UWIAQ
33.89 11-12WIAQ
34.19 11-12ZMIAQ

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of6 Finals Startsat 03:35PM
1 Hergenreter, Luke M11 DSMY-IA 3583 _
2 Hales, Alex M12 DSMY-IA 3438
3 Newton, Merryn W12 DSMY-IA 3243 _
4 Textor, Hannah W11 DSMY-IA 3147
5 Burns, Ashlyn W12 DSMY-IA 2930
6  Hackley, Annisten W10 DSMY-IA 31.27
7  Vaske, Elena W12 DSMY-IA 3156
8 Sledge, Emmersyn W10 DSMY-IA 3326 _
9  Pekarek, Anna W11 RSC-IA 3476
10  Woodward, Olivia W10 DSMY-IA 3625
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Startsat 03:36 PM
1 Christopherson, Gabe M12 DSMY-IA 3859
2 Stalder, Tatym W11 CAST-IA 38.03
3 Mumm, Lyla W11 BLAZ-IA 37.03
4 Bormann, Lila W12 DMSF-1A 3677
5 Rowland, Avery W12 DSMY-IA 3631
6 Lee, Blythe W12 BLAZ-1A 36.63
7  Knight, Elizabeth W12 DSMY-IA 3691 _
8  McGhee, Sully M12 DMSF-IA 37.64
9  Stokka, Elijah M11 RSC-IA 3807
10  Fox, Ryley W12 BLAZ-IA 3872 _
Heat 3 of 6 Finals Startsat 03:37 PM
1 Moore, Samuel M12 BLAZ-IA 4445
2 Rowland, Beckett W10 DSMY-IA 4290 _
3 Janssen, Sarah W11 CAST-IA 4237
4 Locher, Alden M11 DSMY-IA 39.81
5 Bean, Ember W11 RSC-1A 3882 _
6 Leidinger, Callie W11 COE-IA 39.56
7  Sisul, Jolie W11 SEA-IA 4198 _
8  Yanecek, Jaden M12 IASC-IA 4248
9  Lemon-Davis, Berkeley W12 DSMY-IA 4356 _
10  Snider, Jackson M11 DSMY-IA 4461
Heat 4 of 6 Finals Startsat 03:38 PM
1 Richards, Clarissa W11 CAST-IA 4833 _
2 Bry,Emma W9 MCSC-1A 4798 _
3 Parry, Spencer M11 BLAZ-IA 4653 _
4 Garrison, Jaden M11 RSC-IA 4535
5 O'Brien, Justine W10 BLAZ-IA 4468 _
6 Bowman, Amelia W10 BLAZ-IA 4494
7 Textor, Whitney W8 DSMY-IA 4543
8 Sims, Mya W10 BLAZ-IA 4712
9 Groenenboom, Landan M9 SEA-IA 48.11

[uny
(=}

Van Soelen, Harrison M9 IASC-1A 48.34
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2024 1A DSMY LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER - 2/4/2024
Prairie Meadows Pool, Sanction #: IA-23-033
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Heat 5 Finals (#16 Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Heat

3 of 4 Finals Starts at 03:44 PM

1 Dwyer, Felix M10 BLAZ-1A 1:01.51 1 DeVries, Blake M13 RSC-1A 1:23.22
2 Penne, Regan W11 RSC-IA 54.13 2 Bellcock, Bristol W11 CAST-IA 1:22.49
3 Garrison, Jonah M8 RSC-IA 52.00 3 Shue, Tyler M12 SEA-IA 1:19.09
4 Russell, Amelia W10 BLAZ-IA 50.04 4 Moulton, Eden W13 DSMY-IA 1:12.27
5 Schwarte, Olivia W8 CAST-IA 48.90 5 Klocke, Coehen M12 CAST-IA 1:11.09
6 Larson, Luke M9 CAST-IA 49.56 6  Thompson, Joslyn W14 BLAZ-IA 1:11.85
7  Van Niewaal, Oakley M9 DSMY-IA 50.30 7  Kelderman, Charlotte W12 DSMY-IA 1:14.31
8 Thomas, Liv W9 RSC-IA 54.08 8  Groenenboom, Kinzley W11 SEA-IA 1:21.28
9 Canales-Burr, Gian M12 DSMY-IA 57.17 9  Chanthongthip, Hawk M12 RSC-IA 1:23.20
10 Ireland, Avery W10 DMSF-IA 1:02.70 10
Heat 6 of 6 Finals Starts at03:40 PM Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 03:46 PM
1 1
2 2
3 Snider, Jonathan M8 DSMY-IA NT 3
4 Newton, Lydia W9 DSMY-IA 1:15.04 4 Berkus, Sawyer M12 ASA-MV NT
5  Fouch, Harper W8 CAST-IA 1:11.29 5 Flogel, Carter M12 DSMY-IA 1:24.73
6 Rossmanith, Zander M10 CAST-IA 1:14.30 6  Deutmeyer, Jack M12 COE-IA 1:27.04
7  Bolle, Josiah M9 ASA-MV NT 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
Event 17 Mixed 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle Event 18 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
1:05.69 11-12WIAQ 35.39 10&UMIAQ
1:05.89 11-12MIAQ 36.19 10&UWIAQ
56.29 13-14MIAQ Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
1:00.49 13-14WIAQ Heat 1of5 Finals Startsat03:47 PM
51.79 15&0MIAQ 1 Van Niewaal, Oakley M9 DSMY-IA 35.67
57.19 15&0WIAQ 2 Albrecht, Brynlee W10 DSMY-IA 35.19
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 3 Novelo, Dominic M10 SEA-1A 34.85
Heat 1 of4 Finals Startsat 03:41 PM 4 Gevock, Trinity W10 OTT-IA 3277
1 Buresh, Lillian W17 COE-IA 1:01.47 5 Martin, Ben M10 DSMY-IA 29.81
2 Dvorak, Layla W16 BLAZ-IA 1:00.76 6 Larson, Rachel W10 DSMY-IA 32.73
3 Schwarte, Myah W15 CAST-IA 58.68 7  Whitmore, Bryson M9 SEA-IA 34.54
4 Walsh, Jack M14 DSMY-IA 56.72 8  Sisul, Jenner M9 SEA-IA 35.02
5 Adams, Lilly W17 COE-IA 54.52 9 Johnston, Kamden M10 DSMY-IA 35.19
6  Wilson, Austin M14 DMSF-IA 56.32 10  Smith, Hayden W9 DMSF-IA 35.85
7  Houlihan, Olivia W17 COE-IA 58.40 Heat 2 of 5 Finals Starts at 03:48 PM
8  Oh, Louie M13 DSMY-IA 59.32 1 Carter, Thomas M10 CAST-1A 39.36
9 DeMuth, Betty W13 SEA-IA 1:01.02 2 Russell, Amelia W10 BLAZ-IA 38.17
10  Dunham, Keegan W15 DSMY-IA 1:01.65 3 Viteri, Sebastian M10 RSC-IA 37.57
Heat 2 of4 Finals Startsat 03:43 PM 4 Hiller, Cooper M10 RSC-IA 37.07
1 Cygankova, Lidia W12 DSMY-IA 1:09.17 5 Pham, Emmie W10 DSMY-IA 36.34
2 Sikora, Owen M12 RSC-IA 1:08.52 6  Ortega, Evelyn W10 RSC-IA 36.54
3 Hutzell, Rowen W11 DSMY-IA 1:07.31 7  Sims, Mya W10 BLAZ-IA 37.53
4 Bruere, Bricia W11 DMSF-IA 1:06.95 8 Bry,Emma W9 MCSC-IA 37.78
5 Siebrecht, Ellie W13 CAST-IA 1:04.64 9  Ocheltree, Hawk M9 DSMY-IA 38.71
6 Evans, Ella W13 DSMY-IA 1:05.47 10 Pedersen, Sam W9 CAST-IA 40.41
7  Sexton, Claire W14 DSMY-IA 1:07.22
8  Conn, Lillie W15 RSC-IA 1:08.00
9  Griffin, Andrew M13 DSMY-IA 1:09.06
10  Anderson, Avery W13 DSMY-IA 1:10.55
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Heat 3 Finals (#18 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

1 Hornung, Addy W7 DSMY-IA
2 Harvey, Lillybeth W8 DSMY-IA
3 Wendl], Olivia W10 DSMY-IA
4  Spaine, Tiegan M10 DSMY-IA
5 Cassler, Norah W10 RSC-IA
6 Baker, Leland M10 ASA-MV
7  Van Soelen, Harrison M9 IASC-IA
8 Reha, Kenley W10 DSMY-IA
9 Janssen, Enoch M9 CAST-IA
10  Chrisco, Kingston M9 DSMY-IA
Heat 4 of 5 Finals Starts at 03:50 PM
1 Bolle, Josiah M9 ASA-MV
2 Rohe, Kamry W10 CAST-IA
3 Kliewer, Krue M7 DSMY-IA
4 Cygankova, Alisa W7 DSMY-IA
5 Koziol, Alex W9 BLAZ-IA
6  Kelderman, Kiki W8 DSMY-IA
7  Bellcock, Breckyn W7 CAST-IA
8 Pogge-Weaver, Jane W10 BLAZ-IA
9  Hulen, Evie W9 RSC-IA
10 Poen, Axl M8 CAST-IA
Heat 5of5 Finals Startsat 03:51 PM
1
2 Bandstra, River M7 SEA-IA
3 Fleming, Braylee W9 RSC-1A
4 Thomas, Olivia W10 RSC-IA
5 Daniel, Brinley W9 CAST-IA
6  Crabbs, Brantley M10 RSC-IA
7  Fouch, Harper W8 CAST-IA
8  Cunningham, Jailyn W10 RSC-IA
9 Simmons, Isla W7 RSC-IA
10

Event 19 Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

43.93
42.78
42.08
41.72
41.65
41.70
41.74
42.35
43.65
44.61

51.09
49.79
48.24
46.00
45.22
45.56
48.12
49.51
49.79
51.29

1:12.53
56.95
55.37
52.53
55.15
55.52
59.86

NT

25.69 13-14MIAQ
27.89 13-14WIAQ
23.59 15&0MIAQ
26.39 15&0WIAQ
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 Finals Startsat 03:53 PM
1 Lacey, Graham M15 DMSF-IA 25.39
2 Hales, Ethan M14 DSMY-IA 25.21
3 Barton, Harper W16 UN-IA 24.89
4  Howard, Sam M16 DSMY-IA 24.15
5 Plasier, Lex M15 DSMY-IA 22.79
6 Thomas, Ty M17 CAST-IA 24.00
7  Smith, Jake M13 DSMY-IA 24.27
8 Johnson, Evan M13 DSMY-IA 25.13
9  Van Zee, Will M15 DSMY-IA 25.34
10 Disterhoft, Uriah M17 NSST-IA 25.47
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Heat 2 of9 Finals Startsat 03:54 PM

1
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Martin, Alex
Kettles, Tate
Gatzionis, Gregory
Thompson, TJ
Piersall, Mattie
Drendel, Will
Wilson, Austin
Torrence, Kaylen
Sizemore, Emma

Burns, Finlee

M14
M13
M14
M14
w17
M14
M14
w16
W17
W14

DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
DMSF-1A
COE-IA

DMSF-1A
DMSF-1A
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA

Heat 3 of 9 Finals Starts at 03:54 PM

1
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DeMuth, Betty
Molis, Ashley
Schwarte, Annah
Peck, Anja
Kuennen, Ben
Lumadue, Makenzie
Ortega, [jah

Cline, Haven

Green, Easton
Villhauer, Charlie

W13
W15
W16
w17
M14
W15
M14
W15
M17
W14

SEA-IA
DSMY-IA
CAST-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
RSC-IA
DSMY-IA
RSC-1A
DSMY-IA

Heat 4 of 9 Finals Starts at 03:55 PM

1
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Houlihan, Patrick
Sytsma, Dawson
Fertig, Jodi
Boender, Sully
Kearney, Allie
DeMuth, Caroline
Wilson, Shea
Dvorak, Layla
Kent, Natalie
Devlic, Ben

M14
M13
W14
M13
w13
w13
W14
W16
w18
M13

COE-1A
SEA-IA
RSC-1A
SEA-IA
DSMY-IA
SEA-IA
COE-1A
BLAZ-IA
DSMY-IA
NSST-IA

50f9 Finals Starts at 03:56 PM

Damge, Evelyn

LaGier, Andy

Elmore, Addison

Davis, Ava

Powell, Izzy

Dayton, Emelia
Ruppert, Millie
Christopherson, Natalie
Smith, Carlee
Siebrecht, Ellie

W15
M14
W13
W15
W14
w16
W14
W14
w18
w13

NSST-1IA
BLAZ-IA
UN-IA
DMSF-1A
DMSF-1A
RSC-1A
DMSF-1A
DSMY-IA
ASA-MV
CAST-1IA

Heat 6 of 9 Finals Starts at 03:56 PM

1
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Murray, Brynn
Roberts, Kelyn
Nedder, Julia

Shook, Rosemary
Betts, Mallory
Briggs, Cooper
Riggs-Larson, Neena
Hodges, Isabel
Grandgenett, Lucah
Kimmel, Teaghyn

w13
w13
W14
w16
W14
M14
W14
W15
M13
W14

MCSC-IA
RSC-IA
SEA-IA
ASA-MV
DMSF-1A
NSST-1IA
DSMY-IA
DSMY-IA
CAST-IA
RSC-IA

26.36
26.22
26.05
2591
25.50
25.84
25.95
26.17
26.32
26.39

27.44
27.14
26.96
26.72
26.46
26.62
26.87
27.11
27.17
27.66

28.40
28.14
28.12
28.01
27.88
27.98
28.06
28.13
28.24
28.45

28.87
28.87
28.83
28.61
28.53
28.56
28.71
28.84
28.87
28.92

29.90
29.69
29.45
29.24
29.15
29.22
29.30
29.56
29.69
30.01
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Heat 7 Finals (#19 Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle) Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at 04:01 PM
1 Chaney, Charleigh W14 CAST-IA 3227 1  White, Julianna W12 DSMY-IA 33.23
2 Anderson, Avery W13 DSMY-IA 3180 _ 2 Christopherson, Gabe M12 DSMY-IA 32.73
3 Cunningham, Titus M13 NSST-IA 3042 3 Hoffman, Amelia W12 RSC-IA 32.63
4 Morales, Karla W13 BLAZ-IA 3029 4 Wagner, Kai M11 DSMY-IA 31.39
5  Ocheltree, Hayden W14 DSMY-IA 30.03 _ 5 Rowland, Avery W12 DSMY-IA 31.24
6  Driscoll, Rylee W13 MCSC-1A 3015 _ 6  Stokka, Elijah M11 RSC-IA 31.29
7  Pekarek, Lila W13 RSC-IA 3042 7 Bormann, Lila W12 DMSF-IA 32.27
8 Johnson, Bailey W13 RSC-IA 3074 8  Fisher, Corinne W11 MCSC-IA 32.68
9 Thompson, Joslyn W14 BLAZ-IA 3181 _ 9 Leder, Maeve W11 DMSF-IA 32.75

10  Stroope, Kennedy W13 DSMY-IA 3230 _ 10 Kliewer, Kenna W11 DSMY-IA 33.53

Heat 8 of9 Finals Starts at 03:58 PM Heat 3 of4 Finals Starts at 04:01 PM
1 Blackford, Mia W16 RSC-IA 3595 1 Onnen, Oliver M12 RSC-IA 37.58
2 Frease, Tyson M13 IASC-IA 3410 _ 2 Bellcock, Bristol W11 CAST-IA 37.50
3 Blades, Brendan M14 LIFE-IA 3372 3 Garrison, Jaden M11 RSC-IA 35.00
4 Edwards, Sloan W13 BLAZ-IA 33.62 4 Zhang, Allen M11 DMSF-IA 34.87
5 James, Roxas M13 DMSF-IA 3273 5 Brugman, Cece W11 DSMY-IA 34.58
6  Iwig, Ryan M13 BLAZ-IA 3360 _ 6 Kush, Alex M12 DSMY-IA 34.82
7  Iwig, Jackson M13 BLAZ-IA 33.70 _ 7  Harvey, Isaac M11 DSMY-IA 34.99
8 Green, Raegan W13 RSC-IA 3389 8 Davis, Mia W11 DSMY-IA 35.73
9 Barlean, Kyleigh W13 DMSF-1A 3587 _ 9 Harmon, Josie W11 CAST-IA 37.55

10 DeVries, Blake M13 RSC-IA 36.65 10 Brown, Zoe W11 LIFE-IA 38.21

Heat 9 of9 Finals Starts at 03:59 PM Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 04:02 PM
1 . 1 .
2 . 2
3 Bellcock, Brylie W13 CAST-IA 4088 _ 3 Akhtar, Maryam W12 ASA-MV NT
4  Carrington, Kayla W13 DMSF-IA 39.05 _ 4 Govindan, Sudharsan M12 DSMY-IA 46.08
5 Powell, Morgynne W13 DMSF-1A 3687 5 Lamos, Logan M11 COE-IA 39.28
6  Kolsrud, Max M15 RSC-IA 3729 6  Burt, Bailey W12 RSC-IA 45.85
7  Saner, Ava W13 NSST-1IA 3931 7  Hollebrands, Abby W12 SEA-IA 46.31
8  Faughn, Abby W15 COE-IA NT _ 8
9 9

-
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Event 20 Mixed 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle Event 21 Mixed 11 & Over 400 Yard IM
29.69 11-12MIAQ 5:46.39 11-12MIAQ
30.19 11-12WIAQ 5:56.79 11-12WIAQ
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 5:10.99 13-14MIAQ
Heat 1o0f4 Finals Starts at 04:00 PM 5:24.69 13-14WIAQ
1 Gatzionis, Elena W12 DSMY-IA 3112 4:40.29 15&0MIAQ
2 Pekarek, Anna W11 RSC-1A 3084 5:04.89 15&0WIAQ
3 Schwarte, Kynlee W11 CAST-IA 29.67 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
4  Staiert, Easton M11 DMSF-1A 2923 Heat 1of1 Finals Starts at 04:03 PM
5 Lamb, Sheldon M11 DSMY-IA 2379 _ 1 -
6 DeYoung, Addie W12 DSMY-IA 2727 2 -
7  Fay, Ginger W11 DSMY-IA 29.63 _ 3 Groenenboom, Kinzley W11 SEA-IA NT _
8 Hajduch, Emma W12 DSMY-IA 3074 4 Newton, Merryn W12 DSMY-IA 5:56.59 _
9 Klocke, Coehen M12 CAST-IA 3111 5 Woolums, Brynnly W15 DSMY-IA 4:54.02
10 Cariglino, Siena W12 NSST-IA 3116 6  Woolums, Zoe W13 DSMY-IA 5:28.84 _
7  McCloud, Reid W12 SEA-IA NT _
8 I
9

[
(=}
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. Heat 5 of7 Finals Startsat04:16 PM
Event 22 Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard IM 1 Chanthongthip, Hawk M12 RSC-IA 1:44.65
1:28.89 10&UMIAQ 2 Shepherd, Mia W11 DSMY-IA 1:44.28
1:31.69 10&UWIAQ 3 Freiburger, Valentina W12 RSC-IA 1:4338
1:14.99 11-12M1AQ 4 Lindemann, Valentina W10 DSMY-IA 1:39.97
1:16.59 11-12WIAQ 5 Brugman, Cece W11 DSMY-IA 1:37.74
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 6 Leder, Maeve W11 DMSF-IA 1:39.82
Heat 1of7 Finals Starts at 04:10 PM 7  Larson, Luke M9 CAST-IA 1:42.94
1  Schwarte, Kynlee W11 CAST-IA 1:16.02 8  Schwarte, Olivia W8 CAST-IA 1:44.09
2 Qualley, Parker M11 DSMY-IA 1:14.45 9 Cygankova, Alisa W7 DSMY-IA 1:44.49
3 Hogan, Kendall W12 DSMY-IA 1:14.16 10  Sorensen-Ceesay, Malik M11 RSC-1A 1:44.88
4 Hales, Alex M12 DSMYIA 1:12.88 Heat 60f7 Finals Starts at04:18 PM
5 Signani, Nicholas M12 DSMY-IA 1:05.34 1 Fouch, Haley W11 CAST-IA 1:59.07
6 Tysdahl, Tate M12 MCSC-IA 1:08.21 2 Thomas, Liv W9 RSC-IA 1:57.10
7  Textor, Hannah W11 DSMY-IA 1:14.03 3 Snider, Jonathan M8 DSMY-IA 1:53.28
8  DeWall, Sami W12 DSMY-IA 1:14.18 4 Lemon-Davis, Berkeley W12 DSMY-IA 1:50.00
9 McGhee, Sully M12 DMSF-IA 11548 5 Pedersen, Sam W9 CAST-IA 1:47.86
10 Filmer, Lauren W12 DSMY-IA 1:16.52 6  Canales-Burr, Gian M12 DSMY-IA 1:49.78
Heat 2 of 7 Finals Starts at04:11 PM 7  Novelo, Raegan W8 SEA-IA 1:51.63
1  Villhauer, Holland W12 DSMY-IA 1:23.21 8 Thomas, Ethan M11 RSC-IA 1:53.66
2 Smith, Harry M11 DMSF-1A 1:22.40 9  Newton, Lydia W9 DSMY-IA 1:57.35
3 Knight, Elizabeth W12 DSMY-IA 1:22.00 10  Bellcock, Breckyn W7 CAST-IA 2:18.50
4 Lindemann, Josefina W12 DSMY-IA 1:18.66 Heat 7 of7 Finals Starts at 04:21 PM
5 Peterson, Grace W11 DMSF-IA 1:16.87 1
6 Pekarek, Anna W11 RSC-IA 1:16.93 2
7 Green, Reilly M10 SEA-IA 1:18.98 3 Fouch, Harper W8 CAST-IA NT
8 Price, Jocelyn Wil BLAZ-IA 1:22.15 4  Rossmanith, Zander M10 CAST-IA NT
9 Douglas, Annabel W12 DSMY-IA 1:22.97 5  Fox, Ryley W12 BLAZ-1A NT
10  Hergenreter, Luke M11 DSMY-IA 1:24.06 6 Hosic, Hanna W11 BLAZ-IA NT
Heat 3 of 7 Finals Starts at 04:13 PM 7  Van Soelen, Harrison M9 IASC-IA NT
1  Connolly, Grace W10 DSMY-IA 1:29.32 8
2 Ocheltree, Kinnick W10 DSMY-IA 1:28.92 9
3 Butler, Matilda W11 DSMY-IA 1:27.28 10
4 Mumm, Lyla W11 BLAZ-IA 1:27.23
5 DeYoung, Keegan M10 DSMY-IA 1:26.23 Event 23 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard IM
6  Hornung, Harper W10 DSMY-IA 1:27.02 2:22.79 13-14MIAQ
7  Siebrecht, Ryder M10 CAST-IA 1:27.27 2:28.59 13-14WIAQ
8 Leidinger, Callie W11 COE-IA 1:28.07 2:10.09 15&0MIAQ
9  West, Addison W10 DSMY-IA 1:29.06 2:22.99 15&0WIAQ
10  Kush, Alex M12 DSMY-IA 1:30.21 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 4 of 7 Finals Starts at 04:14 PM Heat 1o0f3 Finals Starts at 04:23 PM
1 Ortega, Evelyn W10 RSC-IA 1:35.57 1 Burns, Finlee W14 DSMY-IA 2:24.51
2 Albrecht, Brynlee W10 DSMY-IA 1:34.39 2 Thompson, T] M14 DMSF-IA 2:23.54
3 DeYoung, Taelyn W9 DSMY-IA 1:33.82 3 Fertig, Jordan W16 RSC-IA 2:22.44
4 Textor, Whitney W8 DSMY-IA 1:32.89 4 Wandera, Athieno W16 DSMY-IA 2:20.09
5 Yanecek, Jaden M12 IASC-1A 1:30.64 5 Van Zee, Kate W17 DSMY-IA 2:08.58
6  Shue, Tyler M12 SEA-IA 1:32.42 6  Sizemore, Emma W17 DSMY-IA 2:17.75
7  Smith, Hayden W9 DMSF-1A 1:33.00 7  Hales, Ethan M14 DSMY-IA 2:22.22
8  Signani, Katherine W10 DSMY-IA 1:34.31 8  Cunningham, Corban M14 NSST-IA 2:23.44
9  Sexton, James M10 DSMY-IA 1:35.06 9  Harris, Gage M14 DSMY-IA 2:24.47
10  Harmon, Josie W11 CAST-IA 1:37.10 10 Drendel, Will M14 DMSF-1A 2:25.57
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Heat 2 Finals (#23 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard IM) .
1 Straw, Kaedyn W13 DSMY.IA 24305 Event 25 Mixed 9 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle
2 Villhauer, Charlie W14 DSMY-IA 2:3449 6:27.49 11-12MIAQ
3 Brown, Ella W17 DSMY-IA 23182 _ 6:30.59 11-12WIAQ
4 Dunham, Keegan W15 DSMY-IA 22629 5:38.29 13-14MIAQ
5 Lacey, Graham M15 DMSF-IA 2:2594 5:56.89 13-14WIAQ
6 Oh, Louie M13 DSMY-IA 22626 ___ 5:14.39 15&0MIAQ
7  Boone, Strummer M13 DMSF-IA 2:31.41 _ 5:39.89 15&0WIAQ
8 Kearney, Allie W13 DSMY-IA 2:3413 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
9  Cunningham, Clara W16 NSST-IA 2:35.90 Heat 1o0f4 Finals Startsat 04:40 PM
10  Schwarte, Myah W15 CAST-1A 2:4410 1 O'Brien, Justine W10 BLAZ-IA NT
Heat 3of3 Finals Startsat04:28 PM 2 Straw, Landan M9 DSMY-IA 73984
1 3 Novelo, Dominic M10 SEA-IA 7:34.06
2 4 Larson, Rachel W10 DSMY-IA 7:06.62
3 Chaney, Charleigh W14 CAST-IA 3:27.86 5 Hackley, Annisten W10 DSMY-IA 6:10.40 _
4 Conn, Lillie W15 RSC-IA 3:0029 6  Snider, Jackson M11 DSMY-IA 7:00.56 _
5  Fertig, Jodi W14 RSC-IA 2:4854 7  Six, Tristan M11 RSC-IA 7:13.08
6  Johnson, Evan M13 DSMY-IA 25342 8 Harvey, Isaac M11 DSMY-IA 7:35.20
7 Krueger, Kaylee W13 BLAZ-IA 31359 9  Cramer, Alena W9 DSMY-IA 8:13.56 ___
8 Carrington, Kayla W13 DMSF-IA 3:56.66 10  Groenenboom, Landan M9 SEA-IA NT _
9 Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at 04:48 PM
10 T 1 Anderson, Davan W13 NSST-IA 7:0948 _
T 2 Kruger, Olivia W14 BLAZ-IA 7:02.69 _
Event 24 Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard IM 3 Griffin, Andrew M13 DSMY-IA 6:29.00
3:13.19 10&UMIAQ 4 Boender, Sully M13 SEA-IA 6:2529 _
3:15.59 10&UWIAQ 5 Vaske, Elena W12 DSMY-IA 5:55.26 ___
2:43.99 11-12M1AQ 6 Henning, Joelle W12 LIFE-IA 6:01.85
2:47.29 11-12WIAQ 7  Sikora, Owen M12 RSC-IA 6:2854
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8  Cunningham, Titus M13 NSST-IA 6:41.56 _
Heat 1of2 Finals Startsat 04:33 PM 9 Nedder, Julia W14 SEA-IA 7:0937
1 Cygankova, Polina W10 DSMY-IA 2:5641 10  White, Julianna W12 DSMY-IA 7:2249
2 Hutzell, Rowen W11 DSMY-IA 2:5203 _ Heat 3 of4 Finals Starts at 04:56 PM
3 Knox, PJ W11 DSMY-IA 2:4736 _ 1 Kuennen, Ben M14 DSMY-IA 5:5824 _
4 Staiert, Easton M11 DMSF-1A 2:4045 2 Gummert, Maisie W15 UN-IA 5:4419 _
5 Lamb, Sheldon M11 DSMY-IA 2:11.07 3 Cline, Haven W15 DSMY-IA 5:4327
6  Pellett, Colton M12 DSMY-IA 2:39.03 4  Field, Jamisen M17 RSC-1A 5:2533 _
7  Cygankova, Lidia W12 DSMY-IA 2:45.06 _ 5 Torrence, Kaylen W16 DSMY-IA 5:21.88 _
8 Hajduch, Emma W12 DSMY-IA 2:49.73 6 Habgood, Amelia W18 DSMY-IA 5:22.62 __
9  Martin, Ben M10 DSMY-IA 2:5215 7  Weiland, Owen M13 DMSF-IA 5:43.24
10 Ludwig, Mia W11 DSMY-IA 2:57.28 _ 8 Koenigsfeld, Chase M13 DMSF-IA 5:43.75
Heat 2 of2 Finals Starts at 04:36 PM 9  Walsh, Jack M14 DSMY-IA 5:52.85
1 - 10 Heffernan, Blake M14 DSMY-IA 6:02.37
2 _ Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 05:02 PM
3 Woodward, Olivia W10 DSMY-IA NT _ 1 -
4 Pham, Emmie W10 DSMY-IA 3:2939 _ 2 Dvorak, Layla W16 BLAZ-IA 6:3837 __
5 Locher, Alden M11 DSMY-IA 3:0073 3 Briggs, Cooper M14 NSST-IA 6:20.77
6 Janssen, Sarah W11 CAST-IA 3:2255 4 Kent, Natalie W18 DSMY-IA 6:14.58
7  Kelderman, Charlotte W12 DSMY-IA 3:36.89 _ 5 Weinheimer, Haylie W14 NSST-IA 6:04.33
8 - 6  Beauchamp, Maddy W14 DSMY-IA 6:07.70
9 _ 7  Faughn, Abby W15 COE-IA 6:2068 _
10 _ 8  Molis, Ashley W15 DSMY-IA 6:27.88
9  Shook, Rosemary W16 ASA-MV 6:56.11 _
10




